840 West Church Rd., Mechanicsburg, PA  17055
Tel: 717-766-0223   Fax: 717-790-9509
www.greenrayindustries.com    email: sales@greenrayindustries.com
     YH1460/1461 Series OCXO
                   10 MHz – 100 MHz
GREENRAY INDUSTRIES, INC.                  (Rev E)
PREC IS ION  QUARTZ  TECHNOLOGY
                   Miniature Package

Package - see outline.  Improved shock and vib performance is available with 0.6” max height (option HS);
   The standard height option is “STD”.
Ordering Example:
YH1460-N18-5-STD-10.0MHz
(Model-Stability-Input V-Height-Freq)
 Pin Connections
 1   - EFC
 2   - N/C
 3   - Supply V
 4   - Output
 5   - 0V / Gnd